
ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
23-29 April 2018

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A BAYATLI Ahmet TR 60 45 1.333 4 6 5 1
A KIM Young Chull KR 51 62 0.822 2 5 4 2
A TULLBERG Tomas SE 26 51 0.509 0 3 3 3

B KO Kyung-Nam KR 60 57 1.052 4 7 5 1
B GUVENMEZ Akif TR 48 56 0.857 2 5 4 2
B IBRAIMOV Bajram DE 48 65 0.738 0 4 4 3

C KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 41 1.463 4 9 6 1
C LEE Jae Kwang KR 49 48 1.020 2 5 5 2
C YIGIT Selahattin DE 28 49 0.571 0 3 2 3

D HAYASHI Namiko JP 60 65 0.923 4 4 3 1
D GUNES Olcay DE 48 70 0.685 2 4 3 2
D JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 54 73 0.739 0 5 4 3

E ORAK Turgay TR 60 37 1.621 4 6 5 1
E CELIK Hakan DE 39 63 0.619 2 4 3 2
E De BUSSER Eric BE 26 70 0.371 0 3 3 3

F PARK Dongjun KR 60 52 1.153 4 7 6 1
F ABOUSALEH Fadi LB 58 67 0.865 2 5 4 2
F DAVRANMAZ Jücel NL 16 55 0.290 0 2 1 3

G KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 60 47 1.276 3 9 6 1
G ÜRKÜT Ilhan TR 59 34 1.735 2 8 7 2
G PEKER Muharrem TR 41 39 1.051 1 6 5 3

H AKKAYA Hamit TR 60 46 1.304 4 7 7 1
H WITTE Karsten DE 51 53 0.962 2 8 7 2
H KANG In Seok KR 25 41 0.609 0 4 2 3

I DURDU Ramazan DE 60 53 1.132 4 10 5 1
I CIMENTEPE Volkan TR 35 45 0.777 2 5 3 2
I VASSEUR Kevin FR 50 66 0.757 0 6 6 3

J RAHMET Muammer TR 60 42 1.428 4 5 4 1
J CETIN Volkan NL 55 55 1.000 2 5 4 2
J KIM Kap Se KR 35 55 0.636 0 3 3 3

K OH Sung Uk KR 60 49 1.224 4 5 4 1
K DEMIRCAN Ümit TR 54 51 1.058 2 7 5 2
K ERNST Dieter DE 14 44 0.318 0 2 2 3

L KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 60 51 1.176 4 7 4 1
L KARACA Cengiz DE 56 48 1.166 2 10 7 2
L SOINISALO Tapio FI 22 47 0.468 0 4 2 3

M KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 60 45 1.333 4 8 6 1
M BULUT Recep TR 43 60 0.716 2 6 4 2
M SPRUZINA Frank DE 22 57 0.385 0 3 3 3

N YILMAZ Vedat TR 60 73 0.821 4 6 5 1
N KABAK Gurhan DE 49 80 0.612 2 4 3 2
N MAHDI Fneish LB 26 69 0.376 0 3 3 3

O DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 60 76 0.789 4 5 5 1
O ASLAN Tuncay TR 54 55 0.981 2 5 5 2
O JENSEN Allan DK 48 67 0.716 0 4 3 3

P AKSOY Mehmet TR 58 52 1.115 2 8 6 1
P CHO Jun Hyuk KR 49 49 1.000 2 5 5 2
P BAHCECI Mehmet TR 58 61 0.950 2 4 3 3



ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
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"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

ORAK Turgay TR 60 37 1.621 4 6 5 1
KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 41 1.463 4 9 6 2

RAHMET Muammer TR 60 42 1.428 4 5 4 3
KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 60 45 1.333 4 8 6 4

BAYATLI Ahmet TR 60 45 1.333 4 6 5 5
AKKAYA Hamit TR 60 46 1.304 4 7 7 6
OH Sung Uk KR 60 49 1.224 4 5 4 7

KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 60 51 1.176 4 7 4 8
PARK Dongjun KR 60 52 1.153 4 7 6 9

DURDU Ramazan DE 60 53 1.132 4 10 5 10
KO Kyung-Nam KR 60 57 1.052 4 7 5 11
HAYASHI Namiko JP 60 65 0.923 4 4 3 12
YILMAZ Vedat TR 60 73 0.821 4 6 5 13

DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 60 76 0.789 4 5 5 14
KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 60 47 1.276 3 9 6 15

AKSOY Mehmet TR 58 52 1.115 2 8 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
ÜRKÜT Ilhan TR 59 34 1.735 2 8 7 17

KARACA Cengiz DE 56 48 1.166 2 10 7 18
DEMIRCAN Ümit TR 54 51 1.058 2 7 5 19
LEE Jae Kwang KR 49 48 1.020 2 5 5 20
CHO Jun Hyuk KR 49 49 1.000 2 5 5 21
CETIN Volkan NL 55 55 1.000 2 5 4 22
ASLAN Tuncay TR 54 55 0.981 2 5 5 23
WITTE Karsten DE 51 53 0.962 2 8 7 24

ABOUSALEH Fadi LB 58 67 0.865 2 5 4 25
GUVENMEZ Akif TR 48 56 0.857 2 5 4 26
KIM Young Chull KR 51 62 0.822 2 5 4 27

CIMENTEPE Volkan TR 35 45 0.777 2 5 3 28
BULUT Recep TR 43 60 0.716 2 6 4 29
GUNES Olcay DE 48 70 0.685 2 4 3 30
CELIK Hakan DE 39 63 0.619 2 4 3 31
KABAK Gurhan DE 49 80 0.612 2 4 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
BAHCECI Mehmet TR 58 61 0.950 2 4 3 33
PEKER Muharrem TR 41 39 1.051 1 6 5 34
VASSEUR Kevin FR 50 66 0.757 0 6 6 35

JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 54 73 0.739 0 5 4 36
IBRAIMOV Bajram DE 48 65 0.738 0 4 4 37
JENSEN Allan DK 48 67 0.716 0 4 3 38
KIM Kap Se KR 35 55 0.636 0 3 3 39
KANG In Seok KR 25 41 0.609 0 4 2 40
YIGIT Selahattin DE 28 49 0.571 0 3 2 41

TULLBERG Tomas SE 26 51 0.509 0 3 3 42
SOINISALO Tapio FI 22 47 0.468 0 4 2 43
SPRUZINA Frank DE 22 57 0.385 0 3 3 44
MAHDI Fneish LB 26 69 0.376 0 3 3 45
De BUSSER Eric BE 26 70 0.371 0 3 3 46
ERNST Dieter DE 14 44 0.318 0 2 2 47

DAVRANMAZ Jücel NL 16 55 0.290 0 2 1 48


